Robotina d.o.o.
OIC Hrpelje 38
SI-6240 Kozina
Slovenia
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 1/5
! THE PAGE IS UNDER CONSTRUCTION !
Hardware
Low voltage system building blocks
Hybrid Inverters
Description Grid Battery Power
[kW]
Code Mounting
Low voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase LV 10 LV-10-3P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase LV 12 LV-12-3P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
1-phase LV 8 LV-08-1P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
1-phase LV 12 LV-12-1P-01 wall
Low voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
1-phase LV 16 LV-16-1P-01 wall
Batteries
Description Voltage Ah Capacity
[kWh]
Code Mounting
LiFePO4 LV battery
module
51.2 200 10.2 RB 512-200-W wall
LiFePO4 LV battery
module
51.2 280 14.3 RB 512-280-W wall
High voltage system building blocks
Hybrid Inverters
Description Grid Battery Power
[kWh]
Code Mounting
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 10 HV-10-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 15 HV-15-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 20 HV-20-3P-01 wall
Hardware
(c) Robotina d.o.o. 2/5
Description Grid Battery Power
[kWh]
Code Mounting
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 30 HV-30-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 50 HV-50-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 60 HV-60-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 70 HV-70-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 75 HV-75-3P-01 wall
High voltage hybrid
inverter (Deye)
3-phase HV 80 HV-80-3P-01 wall
eSTORE all in one solution (Battery rack with inverter)
Battery
module RB
512-100-R